XXVI OPEN NATACIO Y ESPORTS
Gandia, 20 - 21/5/2023

Prueba 31
21/05/2023 - 12:40

Mixtoed, 4 x 50m Libre

Prebenjamin Mixto
Resultados

Clasificacién

1. U.E.D'Hortal U.E. D'Horta
ZAMPALO MENJIBAR, Felix 13 36.81 RISLER CASAS, Taira
GIUFFRE CALVO, Bianca 15 43.85 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Roc
2. C.N.E. Gandia 2 C.N.E. Gandia
RODRIGO MENGUAL, Didac 13 44.56 PASTOR GINER, Candela
EGUIZABAL ESCRIVA, Cassandra 15 55.87 LOPEZ UBEDA, Alex

15
13

15
13

Tiempo Puntos

2:53.26 38,00
55.82
36.78

3:08.14 32,00

49.38
38.33

FNCV 22/23

25 mts./ 6 calles/ C: Electronico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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